
Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Tango 1

Ersatzteile Tango 1

                             page 1 / 20

http://www.brakensiek.com/ERP/35130/Item.html


Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Tango 1

Spare parts for Heidelberg / Linotype-Hell Tango 1

Parts List

00009809
Washer - DIN 988 DI 6

00044881
Screw - M3x8 DIN 912

00044903
Screw - M3x10 DIN 912

00044938
Screw - M4x10 DIN 912

00044946 Screw - DIN 912 M4x12

00045039
Screw - M6x16 DIN 912

00045349
Set screw - M3x6 DIN 916

00045438
Set screw - M6x8 DIN 916

00045500
Screw - M4x10 DIN 921

00045608
Screw - M4x4 DIN 923

00049158
Screw - M4x8 DIN 912

00049638
6kt-mother - M3 DINEN 24 032

00049719
6kt nut - DIN 985 M4

00050644
Male - 28 752 2x8 DINEN

# 00051004
Deep groove ball bearings - DI 3

# 00051438
Deep groove ball bearings - DI 8

00054151
Washer - DI 4 DIN 6799

00055255

                             page 2 / 20



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Tango 1

Disc - DI 4.3 DIN 125

00055301
Disc - 4.3 DI DIN 9021

00058130
Washer - DI 7 DIN 6799

00079936
Screw - M3x12 DIN 912

00090077
Disc - 3.2 DI

# 00094358
Bumpon

00094617
Gripping ring

# 00094684
Bumpon

00127159
 Cable clamp

00127337
 Cable Ties

00127787
 Cable Ties

00131865
Screw - M6x6 DIN 923

00146455
Washer - DI 10 DIN 6799

00146552
6kt-mother - M4 DINEN 24 032

00156566
Screw - M4x16 DIN 912

00160202
Screw - M4x6 DIN 912

00164828
Circlip

00164909
Screw - M4x20 DIN 912

00166189
Screw - M2, 5x5 DINEN 7046

                             page 3 / 20



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Tango 1

00166421
Locking washer - DI 6.1

00175153
Washer - DIN 433 3.2 DI

00206849
Set screw - M4x6 DIN 916

00207047
Screw - M3x6 DIN 912

00207098
Screw - M4x40 DIN 912

00207381
Screw - M4x25 DIN 912

00207527
Screw - M6x25 DIN 912

00207616
Screw - M4x45 DIN 912

00210218
Screw - M4x8 DIN 923

00215139
Screw - M3x5 DIN 912

00216267
Screw - M4x2, 5 DIN 923

00218146
Screw - St2, 2x4, 5 DIN 7981

00219991
Locking washer - DI 4.1

00221791
Disc - 2.7 DI DIN 9021

00231657
Disc - 6.4 DI

00232882
Disc - 8.1 DI

00233943
Washer - DI 8 DIN 6799

00233951
Washer - DI 9 DIN 6799

                             page 4 / 20



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Tango 1

00234028
Snap ring

# 00284831
Deep groove ball bearings - DI 8

# 00310786
Lens - F = 12.76 mm

00359076
Screw - M8x60 DINEN 24 017

00415952
Screw - M2x10 DINEN 1207

# 00441996
Belleville spring

00492302
Set screw - M4x12 DIN 916

00510831
Bearings - DI 12

# 00971073
O-ring

00991015
Disc - 6.1 DI

01045903
Deep groove ball bearings - DI 4

01181041
Disc - 8.1 DI

01184598
Disc - DI 12

01212680
Screw - M3x8

01423908
Screw - M3x6

01424238
Screw - St2, 9x13 DIN 7981

01487272
Screw - M4x10 DINEN 7045

01487396
Screw - M3x6 DINEN 7046

01487477

                             page 5 / 20



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Tango 1

Screw - M3x16 DINEN 7045

01487485
Screw - M3x8 DINEN 7046

01487531
Screw - M3x10 DINEN 7045

01487736
Screw - M4x8 DINEN 7045

01586289
Screw - M4x12

# 01756796
O-ring

# 01992023
Cuff

02079836
Screw - M3x8 DINEN 7045

02080443
Screw - M2, 5x6 DINEN 7045

# 02133113
Flex-Loc-element

02255391
Coupling two

02288303
Disc - 2.2 DI DIN 6796

02288370
Disc - 3.2 DI DIN 6796

02288389
Disc - 4.3 DI DIN 6796

02288400
Disc - 6.4 DI DIN 6796

# 02441748
Photo-Multiplier

# 02445786
Coupling (ET group)

02456982
Tension

02546272
Compression spring

                             page 6 / 20



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Tango 1

02586053
Disc - 4.3 DI

# 02777150
Halogen lamp

02944901
Stopper

02949075
Disc - DI 4

04076249
Washer - DIN 988 DI 3

# 04187776
Pull magnet

# 04189000
Microswitch

04213378
Compression spring

04242963
Screw - M3x5 DINEN 7045

04277996
Plate

# 04593243
Signal filtering

04670833
Mother Bar

04686063
Screw - 3x12

04703324
Rubber plate

04716876
Screw - M3x10 DINEN 7046

04772903
Washer - DIN 988 DI 6

# 04791355
Fan

# 04797922
Mother

                             page 7 / 20



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Tango 1

# 04853342
Wheel

# 04901096
Spindle

# 04901118
Engine Mount

04901126
Bush

# 04901207
Feeder

04923898
Bearings - DI 3

# 04924584
Microswitch

# 04958780
Light barrier 1

# 04958802
Light barrier 2

# 04972724
IR cut filter

# 04972945
MP-BOARD-T4 - 6149

# 04972953
Logarithmic - 6159

# 04974786
T4-AD-CONVERTER - 6160

# 04979168
Scanning-T4 - 6156

# 04983483
HIGH VOLTAGE-T4 - 6172

# 04983521
Rope

04984048
Cover

# 04984064
Cover, rear (without caps)

04984196

                             page 8 / 20



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Tango 1

Leg 1

04984226
Axis

# 04984285
Panel, left

04984366
Stepper motor

04984382
Fan tray

04984390
Side panel, left

04984404
Side panel, right

# 04984978
PANEL-T4 - 6164

04984994
Aperture

04985532
Hood 1

04985540
Hood 2

# 04985893
Power Supply - 24V

04986008
Filter

# 04986040
Aperture / filter group

04986091
Beamsplitter

# 04986199
Mirror

04986253
Mirror Group

04986261
Block

04986407
Timing

                             page 9 / 20



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Tango 1

# 04986636
Magnet for cover

# 04986644
Objective Plate

04986660
Stopper

04986687
Diaphragm lever

04986725
Cover plate

04987128
Cover

04987152
Motor drive

04987160
Attack angle

04987349
Cover

# 04987381
Fiber optic - transmission

# 04987411
Fiber optics - reflection

04987586
Insulation

04987624
Lower part

04987632
Cover 1

# 04987764
Actuator

# 04988876
BOARD MAXI-T4 - 6157

04990056
Seal

# 04990226
Plug housing

                            page 10 / 20



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Tango 1

04991699
Leaf spring

04993241
Cap

04999096
Sheet

05000009
Fork

# 05003873
Stepper motor - 12V

# 05004209
Screw - M14x1, 5

# 05008344
Inverter - 230V 50/60 Hz

# 05011981
Contactor relay - 24V 10A

# 05013682
Bush

05013690
Pulley

05013712
Bolt

# 05014298
Role

# 05014859
Timing

05014875
Screw - 5x12

# 05015545
Motor with gear

# 05016657
Pulley with bearing

# 05016665
Axis

05109329
Perforated plate

# 05111757

                            page 11 / 20



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Tango 1

Pulsor, cpl.

05123151
Cover

05123771
Clip

05123917
Clip

05124212
Cover

# 05125200
ENTSTOER_MOT - 6186

# 05125588
Stepper motor

05126061
Spring

05126428
Plate

# 05127025
Flap

05127750
Key 1

05128250
Cover assy.

05128382
6kt nut - M14x1, 5 28 675 DINEN

05128803
Keyboard Cover

05129206
Compression spring

05129362
Cap

05129435
Key 2

# 05130840
Head group

05131529
Diaarm

                            page 12 / 20



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Tango 1

05131723
Screw - 5x14

05132517
Cover

# 05134293
Rotary encoder with grid plate

05134862
Disc - DI 4

05134870
Collar

05135575
Cover

05135710
Screw - M4x12 DIN 912

# 05135729
Interim Management

05135826
Rear wall

# 05136318
Spring strap

# 05136342
Foot

# 05139651
AD BA T4 - 6193

05141796
Shielding

05141893
Hood

# 05142504
Torsional

05145562
Seal

05150612
Weight

# 05150914
Freewheel

                            page 13 / 20



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Tango 1

05154170
Reflector

05154758
Plate

05157137
Bulkhead

05157897
Holder AL

05157978
Holder DL

05162149
Insulating

# 05162769
Lighting

05165059
Screw - M8x65 DINEN 24 017

05167701
Cover

# 05173957
Hood, complete.

05180457
Duct

# 05181461
Slide-mounted device

05185785
Cover

05190126
Partition

05190193
Insulation

# 05193575
Axis

05193982
Bolt

05194008
Plate

05194113

                            page 14 / 20



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Tango 1

Photoprotective

05196957
Bearing nut

05196965
Support column

# 05197058
Catches

# 05197074
Button

05197163
Sidewall, the right

05197171
Sidewall, the left

# 05214815
I rubber roll, complete.

# 05214823
Rubber Roller II, complete.

# 05198046
Main drive (without rotary encoder)

# 05204364
Role

05205115
Shroud

05205476
Role

05205484
Axis

05205506
Ring

05205611
Roll holder, bottom

05205654
Driver

05205662
Dental unit

05206049
Disc - DI 12

                            page 15 / 20



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Tango 1

05206103
Roll Holder, above

05209048
Deflector

# 05209544
Switching unit

05209749
Bush

05217318
Deep groove ball bearings - DI 8

05217326
Screw - M4x16 DIN 912

# 05217644
Objective Plate

05220319
Compression spring

# 05220920
Copydot - 6248

05221455
Angle above

05222052
Angle, below

05222117
Leg spring

# 05222125
Roll Holder, above

05222176
Holder

05222222
Bush

# 05222311
Roll holder, bottom

05222354
Holder

# 05223865
Cover

                            page 16 / 20



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Tango 1

05223881
Key

# 05224012
BOARD MAXI-T4-COP - 6256

# 05228379
Plate

# 05228387
Angle

# 05238897
Beamsplitter

05240433
Pin I

05240441
Pin II

05240468
Role I

05240476
Part II

# 05240867
Set of rollers / pins

# 05240913
Gas spring

05241898
Bush

05243599
Angle

05243602
Plate

# 05246369
Driver

05251400
Hood

# 05251516
HIGH-VOLTAGE-T4A - 6266

05251583
Roller carriage

# 05253586

                            page 17 / 20



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Tango 1

Hook

# 05262615
Role - with ball bearings

# 05264022
Readhead T4 GW - 6270

# 05271495
Photo-Multiplier

# 05297966
Button to complete.

# 05369800
Connector sleeve

# 05372356
Pulley with bearing

# 05375193
Plug housing

# 05135818
Caps (2 pcs., Left and right)

# 05328810
Adapter BA X15 - X19

# 05522439
BOARD MAXI TANGO

# 05244765
Mother holder (without shock)

# 05171822
Damper

# 05159040
Jack (incident)

# 05159814
Socket (transmitted light)

                            page 18 / 20



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Tango 1

                            page 19 / 20



Brakensiek Systehaus GmbH & Co. KG | http://www.brakensiek.com/
Ersatzteile Tango 1

Please only contact us via our registration form and only if you are a business person yourself. Every offer is
subject to prior sale and includes your acceptance to our terms & conditions Terms and conditions (AGB) All logos
and trademarks on this site are the property of their respective owners.

You will always receive an invoice including tax, which can be paid via wire transfer, in advance or cash. If you
register on paypal, you may also pay by charging your paypal account with your credit card. If you are an EU
member and you have a validated tax number which can be validated here:  VIES VAT number validation /  
MwSt.-Informationsaustauschsystem MIAS) Validierung der MWSt.-Nummer  then you pay tax-free. If you are from
outside the EU, you can only pay tax-free, if the export is done with the transport company, called 'Schenker'. If you
are not using 'Schenker', we cannot guarantee that we will get the export confirmation in time. In that case, you
have to pay tax and you get it.

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                            page 20 / 20

http://www.brakensiek.de/ERP/27153/impressum.htm
http://ec.europa.eu/taxation_customs/vies/vieshome.do?selectedLanguage=EN
http://ec.europa.eu/taxation_customs/vies/vieshome.do?selectedLanguage=EN
http://www.tcpdf.org

